United Way of Monroe/Lenawee Counties

S P R I N G < PROMEDICA Spring Health Checks 2023

2 O 2 3 VoI G Winsion, Adrian — St. Mary’s Activity Center
305 Division St., Adrian 49221
This voucher is valid for a free blood panel at: QUESTIONS ?? Temperance-Our Lady of Mt. Carmel

United Way of Monroe/Lenawee Counties Call: 734-242-1331 8330 Lewis Ave., Temperance, Mi 48182
Spring 2023 Health Checks Dundee-Dundee Assembly of God

Call: 517-264-6821 13790 S. Custer Rd., Dundee, MI 48131
8 a.m.-12 noon

Adrian on May 4, 2023 unitedwayMLC.org [

Temperance on May 18, 2023 All lab work performed by:

Dundee on May 25, 2023

v
Please bring this coupon with you and h ea,lt
present it at the cash register for your

FREE blood work panel. United Way of

Monroe/Lenawee
Counties

Promedica Labs

Test results will be mailed

L]
1
1
1
1
to your home address :
REMEMBER TO FAST :

1
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